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Roger Webber-Dereszynski

Kim Anthony

Billings Public Schools

415 North 30th Street

Billings, MT 59101

(406) 281-5068 / 281-5144

(406) 281-6187 (fax)

dereszynskir@billingsschools.org

anthonyk@billingsschools.org
Belgrade Public Schools
Bozeman Public Schools

Kevin Barsotti

Box Elder Public Schools
Box 205

Box Elder, MT 59521
(406) 352-4195 x 112
(406) 352-3830 (fax)
kbarsotti@yahoo.com

Jason Andreas
Browning Public Schools
PO Box 610

Browning, MT 59417
(406) 338-2715

(406) 338-2270 (fax)
jasona@bps.k12.mt.us

Betty Brumwell

Dutton-Brady K-12 Schools

101 2nd Street NE

Dutton, MT 59433-9670

(406) 476-3424

(406) 476-3342 (fax)

bettyb@tetonwireless.net
Belt Elementary
Bynum Elementary
Golden Ridge Elementary
Knees Elementary
Pendroy Elementary
Sun River Valley Elem
Sunburst K-12 Schools
Ulm Elementary

Dale Lambert

Great Falls Public Schools

PO Box 2429

Great Falls, MT 59403

(406) 268-6447

(406) 268-7384 (fax)

dale.lambert@gfps.k12.mt.us
Foothills Christian School

Beth Howe-Yarlott

Hardin Public Schools

585 W John Deere Road

Hardin MT 59034-2505

(406) 665-9305

(406) 665-9338 (fax)

beth.howe-yarlott@hardin.k12.mt.us
Wyola Elementary

Rhonda Baker

Harlem Public Schools

PO Box 339

Harlem MT 59526-0339

(406) 353-2289

(406) 353-2674 (fax)
rhondab@harlem-hs.k12.mt.us

Andrew Begger

Harlowton Public Schools

PO Box 288

Harlowton, MT 59036

(406) 632-4822

(406) 632-4416 (fax)

abegger@yahoo.com
Broadview Elementary
Geyser Public Schools
Grass Range Public Schools
Ryegate K-12 Schools
White Sulphur Springs Elem
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Jill Henzie

Lame Deer Public Schools
PO Box 96

Lame Deer, MT 59043
(406) 477-6305 x 1002
(406) 477-6535 (fax)

John Small

Lodge Grass Public Schools
PO Box 810

Lodge Grass, MT 59050-0559
(406) 639-2304 x 112

(406) 639-2388 (fax)
packsthehat@hotmail.com

Elizabeth Williams

Missoula County Public Schools

Jefferson School

215 South 6th West

Missoula, MT 59801

(406) 728-2400 x 5050

(406) 728-4038

eawilliams@mcps.k12.mt.us
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Hellgate Elementary
Kalispell Public Schools
Libby K-12 Schools
Lolo Elementary
Polson Elementary
St. Ignatius K-12 Schools
Target Range Elementary
St. Joseph School
Whitefish Public Schools

Naomi Erickson

Wolf Point Public Schools
220 4th Ave South

Wolf Point, MT 59201
(406) 653-2361 x 102
(406) 653-1881 (fax)

nerickson@wolfpont.k12.mt.us

FEDERAL GRANTS

DeAnn Smith

Arlee Public Schools
PO Box 37

Arlee, MT 59821

(406) 726-3216 x 263
(406) 726-3940 (fax)
dsmith@arlee.k12.mt.us

Voyd St. Pierre

Rocky Boy Elementary

RR 1 Box 620

Box Elder, MT 59521

(406) 395-4291

(406) 395-4829
voydsp@rockyboy.k12.mt.us
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